Open Course Sanskrit

1. A=zt s1zliepd ARG ACTH0H oA ¢

a) Bkl b) s=dae=
c) Ffcaee: d) e

2. FieATETR gL kA
a) HElE b) <i=Fdac®

C) FAcAIAACH d) =R
3. THR UEIRI USHA FleAEe AT Ssad ?

a) dRvgZ b) zpola

C) HARARI d) FEamRieT==EE
4. ZizoRAZS! PR U2 Ji<ged Ak

a) ZoHzl b) Fieren=d

C) STLFAZEMHAT d) oA

5. FAE=T Ug<1a=<T aodl & ¢

a) =T b) wEfera=T
C) STBHZ d) Az=zaA:
6. ZlcACeE[=Il UISHAE UL FEELI:-
a) A b) aei
C) TItzEs d) e
7. FAEeEa=0t q3uan: - FHag
a) IR b) Fz=R
¢) g d)
8. ZFfearee == Jf=
a) A= b) F<r=w
C) IR d) u=R=m
9. FAHRIRY AR T=:
a) AL b) E=<eIavEIUE
C) HARIARI d) FEeamRieT=EE
10. Bl A=9HE: A UG=A_R= AAH:
a) <P b) =f:

C) uiReEA d) udsew



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

a) @ b) =R

C) el d) s
A=A GA el % -

a) HIAM b) =1

C) HAH d) HAHAEE=IZRR
FIACCEAARVRE SARAA T

a) A=A b) are=rReugH

C) FeAfercAr=i d) sn==Ri=EmE
FIROTER AL JAFHT USA JiRFdACH

a) wEFIR b) TR

C) vz d) FARERT
JMEA=TE TR Fal<odt 26t ¢

a) pleee, =R b) emerhlcl, Zicaree
C) FlcAee, ATAREA d) EERZEA, AT
ARGV el -
a) <TSAAE: b) <A
C) <IeHz: d) dier:
FETA ZElcl:
a) I e b) ZFem=Tg=or
¢) dERiaRTi d) s
A=Y Flcdiee: 2t =zt ¢
a) gl b) I
C) AL d) suza
R0 A<2pdAICeh U
a) FRwE b) et
C) AZFARZEA d) =R
AT:, SMEd, STREAATEl ACHIAZR: FAA?
) et b) T
C) AZFARZEA d) =R

31T<‘Ol€al‘f;l\5ld'lfbldl&'l ACA<T 2l -

a) <IHg b) FaiEReHA



22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

C) BlicTart d) #Hasd

31T%M6b0blcrl Flsdicc b4 =H Uldgl: -

a) AT b) SR
C) HAAHEA SAR: d) A==
FICACETFAENA 2= AR Hel <Meed FABEH: IR ard
a) ACAbeagH b) =A==
C) ARIAMH d) z=d@swEits
ZANd ACH FABLEH FicAe TR %: T= ez A=t Erada
a) ACIMHA b) =wErE=
C) ACAkcugH d) geemer=t
ACAGIGH 2bic AL Al
a) T b) st
c) We d) g=r
TRFA AMDTAETAFAR B AT ATANR 2B, Allem<adleel: = Sel<ad
a) HAAATCTH b) <=gpaH
c) Bl= d) sr=ewa
HDEETAAARLAZILERT S -
a) TRIEdHRTA b) UEHSIR TEERAAAAR
C) SHER =R d) uE=IR <
HREH: et
a) ACTheagH b) =PTA=
C) gdaeri d) Arc=Ien==
ACAGGHAI URA 261 6
Q) . 2. alfeeaa AAdR  b) ZE=oooRT=T
¢) #HE: d) %M. AREOTmRR:
FleACS TG H: % SIS
3) <A b) @A
C) = d) <=1
a) =GR b) =afd
C) USERST d) =rd

2510l TS FicAEe ZBellou=< Uoldl 26:7



a) FpaAARAA

C) AR
33. secuER< Zed -

a) FAMHIETAEGIR

C) #=d

b) st
d) #=da

b) s=1
d) FasaRaA

34. FiArzaaRIRY SRR T -

a) 3MecueR
C) Alc=TeheugH

Answer Key

1l.c 2.b 3.a 4.b 5d

14.b
27.a

15a 16.a
28.d 29.a

17d
30.c

18.b
3l.a

b) Are=IeT==
d) FaRET

6.c 7.a 8.c 9.b 10b 11.b
199 20.b 21l.a 22d 23.a 24.c
32c 33d 34b

12.d
25.b

13.b
26.b



